YASKAWA ELECTRIC CORP

YASKAWA ELECTRIC CORP
WKN: 6506

ISIN:  JP3932000007

Overview

2024/05/17 22:26:36

Price
37.28 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-1.92% (-0.73)

JP3932000007
6506
Tradegate
EUR
Technology
Stock

9,962 EUR
NIKKEI 225

36.88 EUR (136)
37.65 EUR (133)
37.40 EUR
37.40 EUR
36.86 EUR
38.01 EUR
37.23421 EUR
114

4,244.70
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/05/17
2024/05/13
2024/05/03
2024/04/29
2024/04/26

Headline Download
Equity Weekly &,
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &y
Equity Weekly &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3932000007&ID_NOTATION=193629892
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3932000007&ID_NOTATION=193629892
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388903
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=72df991f2835be1559a0fbaf985e6846733faf8c666fed7ae021047f28939e43&idfile=60377&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60377%2F2024-05-17%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=22a46b1bb0b1162dd&time=1716257132&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b910b4b6c3b424f571c4b8dbd19d1f8034cd46c46296d941259a3738718327e0&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=238e5d015dd1cf66a&time=1716257132&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5d3f614c596abea8a30d5ffc66ec819f27718fd47f244c71592b9008680d7602&idfile=60295&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60295%2F2024-05-03%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=50560e182e954bab0&time=1716257132&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1827e0534f3f1d102efde8b4a095d650ee24216f6b06735956f9e4163ca3163c&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9919d24417d42d2ac&time=1716257132&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ae1c29dc02d262ddc63885b9e016321efe8099d5a09698f768406b06178a02d1&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=2147d68767922a0c5&time=1716257132&tool=RSC

YASKAWA ELECTRIC CORP

Details

2024/05/17 22:26:36

Price
37.28 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

-1.92% (-0.73)

ISIN JP3932000007
Symbol 6506
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 9,962 EUR
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 36.88 EUR (136)
Ask (Ask size) 37.65 EUR (133)
Open 37.40 EUR
High 37.40 EUR
Low 36.86 EUR
Close (prev. day) 38.01 EUR
VWAP 37.23421 EUR
Volume (pcs) 114
Trading volume 4,244.70
Number of trades 2
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +7.25% +0.16% +4.34%
Perf (abs.) +2.52 +0.06 +1.55
Beta 1.22 1.31 1.26
Volatility 32.49 31.87 31.23
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for YASKAWA ELECTRIC CORP

38.11 EUR (32

38.31 EUR (144

37.28 EUR (337

37.00 EUR (268

42.48 EUR (2024/03/07
32.38 EUR (2024/02/16
45.06 EUR (2023/06/14
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
30.76 EUR (2023/10/26)

ERSTE

Group

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/05/ 22:26 37.28 EUR
17

Tokyo Stock 2024/05/ 08:00 6,308.00 JPY

Exchange 17

Stuttgart 2024/05/ 08:06 37.68 EUR
17

Munich 2024/05/ 08:06 37.69 EUR
17

Hanover 2024/05/ 08:10 36.43 EUR

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.00 2
75.20 4,085
0.00 3
0.00 2
0.00 3
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=193629892
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=60361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=60361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=104577342
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=220022
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351421769

YASKAWA ELECTRIC CORP

ERSTE

Group

Fukuoka Stock
Exchange

Frankfurt
FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

17

2024/01/
23

2024/05/
17

2024/01/
12

2024/05/
17

2024/05/
17

05:44

15:29

18:58

19:31

21:05

6,050.00 JPY 0.01

37.03 EUR

40.94 USD

36.73 EUR

37.28 EUR

0.04

0.07

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=60359
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=60359
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1992341
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9495573
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9495573
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128056
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=451758509

YASKAWA ELECTRIC CORP

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

YASKAWA |

Contact Details
YASKAWA ELECTRIC

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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